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0:18:56
0:18:56
0:19:43
0:21:01
0:23:46
0:25:16
0:25:22
0:26:06
0:26:06
0:32:21
0:33:12
0:33:13
0:33:26
0:38:30
0:38:33
0:41:16
0:41:17

Bibb
713
714
706
704
705
707
708
701
709
712
711
710
715
703
702
868
869

RunPrescott.Com
2018 GROOM CREEK
2 Mile

FINISH ORDER

Name
TUFFLY, HARPER
TUFFLY, RORIE
MECHAM, FAYE
GRINER, TATE
MECHAM, BEN
NOJAIM, ETHAN
NOJAIM, NATALIE
ADAME, MISTY
OLIVAS, BRITTANY
ROBERTS, JUSTINE
RAMSEYER, PEGGY
RAMSEYER, LINDA
YANEZ, JOSEPH
DURHAM, CHARLIE
DURHAM, BARBARA
HUGHES, JEREMIAH
HUGHES, LORI

Age
10

40
10
44
a7
28
32
57
58
53
63
50

37

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE



